(c) RAMYA A D/O ANAND 
RAJ  

All having address at 
M332, RHYTHAM PLAZA, 
1OO FEET ROAD,  
NEW ASTC HUDCO, HOSUR, 
TAMILNADU 635109  
Also at,  
NO 14/55-C ANNA NAGAR, 
HOSUR KRISHNAGIRI HOSUR 
TAMILNADU 635109  

4.Date: 10 Mar 2025 

5. Rs. 50,76,755.12/- (Rupees Fifty Lakh 

Seventy-Six Thousand Seven Hundred 

Fifty-Five and Twelve Paise Only) as on 6th 

Mar,2025 with further interest 18% from 6th 

Mar,2025 until payment in full amount along 

with other charges as demanded in our 

notice, within the statutory period of 60 days 

from the date of this notice. 

6. 7th-Jun-2025 

7. Rs. 54,96,284.44/- (Fifty-Four Lakh 
Ninety-Six Thousand Two Hundred Eighty 
Four and Forty Four Paise only) as on date 
5th Sep’2025 

ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING OLD 
NATHAM S.NO. 16 PART, NEW NATHAM S. NO. 1027/4, 
1029/3, AFTER SUBDIVISION NEW T.S.NO.-300 AND 303, 
WARD-B, BLOCK-60, WITH THE TOTAL EXTENT OF 457 + 65 =

[...]

MEASURING EAST WEST- NORTH SIDE: 22 FEET,  

EAST - WEST SOUTH SIDE :19 ¾ FEET,  

NORTH SOUTH - EAST SIDE :24 FEET,  

NORTH SOUTH - WEST SIDE :19 ¾ FEET,   

WITH TOTAL ADMEASURMENT OF 457 SQUARE FEET OF LAND 
WITH MAMOOL (EXISTING) PATHWAY.  

9. Rs. 54,12,756/- 
(Fifty-Four Lakh 
Twelve Thousand 
Seven Hundred 
Fifty-Six Only) 

10. Rs. 5,41,275.6/- (Five 
Lakh Forty-One Thousand 
Two Hundred Seventy-
Five and Six Paise Only) 

11. (Bid Incremental 
Value: Rs. 5,000/-) 

12. 13-Oct-25 at 
11:00 am to 2:00 PM 
(with unlimited 
extension of 5 min 
each) 

13. 11-Oct-25 up to 
5:00 PM. 

14. 22-Sep-25 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM 
TO 5 :00 PM 

http://bankauctions.in/